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Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference Attendee List        
Project: Athletics Buildings Solar Design & Installation 
RFP # 2024-013374 
Project Manager:  Dale Bettencourt 
Pre-Proposal Conference: 10/23/2023 at 1:00 PM 
 

Name Chip Hogle and Zach 
Langhans Email chiph@eaglemountain.co 

Prime 

x□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Eagle Mountain 
Construction Phone  

Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Kevin Moens and Andy 
Bourne Email kevin@a-rsolar.com 

Prime 

x□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company A & R Solar Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Cody Timmins and Lindsey 
Devine Email cody@gbcconstruct.com 

Prime 

x□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company GBC Construction Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Joshua Steed Email joshuas@lenityengineering.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Lenity Engineering Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

x□ 

Name Forest Cohn Email fcohn@utopianpower.com 
Prime 

x□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Utopian Power Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Traci Franzke Email planning@kirbynagelhout.com 
Prime 

x□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Nagelhout Construction Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 
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Name Matthew Henderson Email matthew@pureenergy.group Prime 
x□ 

Sub 
x□ 

Company Pure Energy Group Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Trevor Lee Email tlee@cherrycityelectric.com Prime 
□x 

Sub 
□x 

Company Cherry City Electric Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name  Email  Prime □ Sub □ 

Company  Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name  Email  Prime □ Sub □ 

Company  Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name  Email  Prime □ Sub □ 

Company  Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name  Email  Prime □ Sub □ 

Company  Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name  Email  Prime □ Sub □ 

Company  Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name  Email  Prime □ Sub □ 

Company  Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

      

      




